
 GROUP 17 ELECTRIC PARTS  

  



 GROUP 17 ELECTRIC PARTS
ITEM * PART DESCRIPTION

1  236861 Headlight cpl. 2-8
2 236649 Headlight lens
3  243157 Bulb 12V-35W -s3
6  242228 Headlight bulb holder
7  232807 screw PT KA30x10
8  026703 screw M5x14
9  031922 washer 6
10 226285 Nut M5
   

16  232987 Rh switch with cable 
17  232788 Lh switch with cable
18  232859 Switch screw M5x22 (black)
19  232867 Stop switch 
20  213194 Protective sleeve
21  232896 Ignition switch with key
22  232918 Ignition switch nut
23  232721 rear light with part 24
- 232948 rear light glass

24  044681 Bulb 12V-5W BAY 15D
25  044416 Screw
26  232722 Horn assembly cpl.with parts 27-28
27 236704 Horn assembly cpl. 
28 236756 horn cover
30  026689 Screw M6x14 (ISO 7380)
   

31 1 236862 Turn signal cpl. 37 FR/RL
31 2 236863 Turn signal cpl.37
33 243156 Bulb 12V-10W orange glass
35 031110 Nut M10
36 031848 Washer B10
37 031513 washer 10
   

38 222428 Flasher relay 
39 222422 Flasher relay holder
40 027264 screw M6x10
41 230844 Voltage regulator (Revival)
42 031845 washer B6
43 230888 Battery 
44 230886 Terminal cap 
 

46 230843 Relay 70A
47 230883 Fuse
48 230884 Fuse housing
49 206489 Washer
- 232784 Front wire harness (headlight)
- 236748 speedometer cable
- 236486 front electric wiring
- 232785 rear electric wiring
- 236672 headlight cable  wiring

50 242271 front mask racing model
      
      
      
      
      
      

 
  

 


